Chaminade Julienne Catholic High School
Tips From the Athletic Office

inal Forms and Athletic Physicals

If you are a new student or an incoming Freshman to Chaminade Julienne please make
sure your student athlete has a Final Forms account. Information can be found in this
packet for how to create an account.

If you are a returning athlete you and your parent MUST log in to Final Forms and
UPDATE your medical forms in your profile. This will include a series of sign offs by
BOTH the parent and the student that will verify this coming school year's medical
information.

o IN ORDER TO SEE ALL OF THE FORMS YOU WILL NEED TO SELECT WHAT
SPORT(S) THE STUDENT IS INTERESTED IN FOR THE 2019-2020 SCHOOL
YEAR. Final Forms will not assume the student athlete is playing the same
sports as last year.

Once you have filled out all of the forms online Final Forms will generate this years
physical for you to take to your family physician to fill out. The athletic office ONLY needs
pages 3 & 4. We will keep this physical on file here in the office. Please make sure this
physical is turned in prior to the start of tryouts or your child will be withheld until we have

a valid physical on file.

TeamApp and Contacting Your Coach

On the next page of this packet you will find all of the email information for the head
coach of each sport at Chaminade Julienne.

One of the best modes of communication is via TeamApp. This app can be downloaded
to your phone or found online at www.teamapp.com

In this packet you will find information on how to login and search for a specific team on
this app as well as images of each sport for guidance.

If you have any other questions please feel free to contact the Athletic Office:

Athletic Admin Assistant. Emily Benson ebenson@cjeagles.org

Athletic Director: Jeremy Greenleaf jgreenleaf@cjeaales.org



Head Coach Contact Email

FALL SPORTS

Boys Cross Country : Paul Beyerle - pjbfist@aol.com

Boys Golf : Todd Shuttleworth - rshuttleworth@cjeagles.org
Boys Soccer : Christian Alexander - calexander@cjeagles.org
Football : Marcus Colvin - mcolvin@cjeagles.org

Girls Cheerleading : Tiara Smith - tiarasmith@cjeagles.org
Girls Cross Country : Dan Eiser - deiser@cjeagles.org

Girls Golf : Todd Shuttleworth - rshuttleworth@cjeagles.org
Girls Soccer : Dave Burrows - dburrows@cjeagles.org

Girls Tennis : Jim Brooks - jbrooks@cjeagles.org

Girls Volleyball : Gretchen Wolfe - gwolfe@cjeagles.org

WINTER SPORTS

Boys Basketball : Charlie Szabo - cszabo@cjeagles.org
Boys Bowling : Joe Burless - jburgless@cjeagles.org
Boys Swimming

Boys Wrestling : Joel Sanchez - jsanchez@cjeagles.org
Girls Basketball : Randy Duff - rduff@cjeagles.org

Girls Bowling : Joe Burless - jburless@cjeagles.org

Girls Cheerleading : Tiara Smith - tiarasmith@cjeagles.org
Girls Swimming

SPRING SPORTS

Boys Baseball

Boys Lacrosse : Jason Dembiczak - jdembiczak@cjeagles.org
Boys Tennis : Jim Brooks - jbrooks@cjeagles.org

Boys Track : Jerry Puckett - jpuckett@cjeagles.org

Boys Volleyball : Megan Marrinan - mmarrinan@cjeagles.org
Girls Lacrosse : Danielle Cash - dcash@cjeagles.org

Girls Softball : Todd Shuttleworth - rshuttleworth@cjeagles.org
Girls Track : Jerry Puckett - jpuckett@cjeagles.org
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PARENT REGISTRATION
HOW DO | SIGN UP?

1. Go to: hitps://cjeagles-oh.finalforms.com/

2. Click NEW ACCOUNT under the Parent Icon

3. Type your NAME, DATE OF BIRTH and EMAIL, then click REGISTER
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4. Check your Email for a FinalForms Email, and click CONFIRM YOUR ACCOUNT in the email text.

NOTE: You will receive an email within 2 minutes

FivatForms prompting you to confirm and complete your
e B registration. If you do not receive an email, check your

spam folder. If you still do not see the FinalForms
email, please email support@finalforms.com
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5. Type your password and click CONFIRM ACCOUNT

You're almost done registering
as a Parent
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Add Another Parent?

6. You will be asked if you want to grant another
Parent/Guardian access to your registered students.
Either click SKIP THIS STEP or type the NAME, [
DATE OF BIRTH and EMAIL, then click
ADD PARENT ACCOUNT.
7. Your account(s) will be created, you can then click oy ;
REGISTER STUDENT for your first child. '
FINALFSRMS = ===

REGISTERING A STUDENT

WHAT INFO WILL | NEED?
+ Basic Medical History & Health Information ¢ Insurance Company & Policy Number
 Doctor & Dentist Contact Information < Hospital Preference

» Email Address for BOTH you and your student (i required by your district)
HOW DO | REGISTER MY FIRST STUDENT? g
*HMPORTANT** If you have followed the steps on the previous page, you may Jump to Step 3.

Parent

1. Go to https://cjeagles-oh.finalforms.com/

2. Click LOGIN under the Parent_|con B SRR TLO

My Studens ==
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3. Click REGISTER STUDENT

4. Complete the form including the Student's Legal Name, EMAIL ADDRESS, Date of Birth, Gender,
Graduation Year, Home Address and any other information required by your School District, then click
CREATE STUDENT
NOTE: A student email address may or may not be required. If so, the email address provided may be used to
send reminders to your student.

5. if your student plans to participate in a sport, activity, or club please click the checkbox for each.
Click UPDATE after making your selection.
NOTE: A selection can be changed any time until the registration deadline.
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6. Complete each form and sign your full name (e.g. "John Smith") into the Parent Signature field at the
bottom of the page. After signing, click SUBMIT FORM and move on to the next form.

7. When all forms are complete, you will see a “Forms Finished” message. Forms finished!

8. *IMPORTANT*** If required, an email will automatically be sent to the email address that you
provided for your student prompting him/her to sign Student forms requiring his/her signature.

9. Click MY STUDENTS if you are done, or REGISTER ANOTHER STUDENT if you need to add another.
e

10. At any point in the future, you may login at any time and click the & Update Foms o 00
to update information.



Join a team on Team App:

Download Team App from the App Store or Google Play, register as a Team App member,
search for your team and request to become a member. You can also join via
www.teamapp.com.

How to Join?:
1. Tap search from the main screen.

3. Tap become a member.
Note: Different teams may request different information when joining.

Note: Auto-approve groups will enable you to join automatically, whilst private (locked)
groups will require admin approval.



CHAMINADE JULIENNE
SOFTBALL : CJ MEN'S SOCCER

CJ BASEBALL

Here are
examples
of some of
the logos
for the
athletic
teams at
Chaminade
Julienne.

(1 MENS VOLLEYBALL

CJ MEN'S BASKETBALL

CJ SOFTBALL 2019 CJ WOMEN'S SOCCER




